Product Data
GC Infinityr Series
Geothermal Heat Pump
Sizes 024, 036, 048, 060, 072
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Energy Efficiency
S 3.8 - 4.7 COP, 18.5 - 32.0 EER (Closed Loop)
S 4.5 - 5.2 COP, 23.1 - 37.0 EER (Open Loop)

S MERV 13, 2” filter
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Position>>>  1-2  3-5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
GC 036 V T L C D E T 1 X X 1
Model                           Revision Level
GC                        1 = Original vintage
                          Future Use
                            Future Use
Size
024, 036, 048, 060, 072
                            Voltage
              1 = 208-230/60/1
Cabinet
Configuration                   Air Coil Coating
V = Vertical                             T = Tin plated hair pins
          Fan/Motor Options
Discharge Air Configuration                               E = ECM
                               Hot Water Option
       D = with Desuperheater
    X = without Desuperheater
Return Air Configuration
     Coax Options
                              C = Copper (source)
N = Cupronickel (source)
H = Horizontal
C = Counterflow
T = Top (vertical)
B = Bottom (vertical)
E = End (horizontal)
S = Side (horizontal)
L = Left
R = Right
the environmentally sound refrigerant
This product has been designed and manufactured to
meet Energy Star criteria for energy efficiency when
matched with appropriate coil components. However,
proper refrigerant charge and proper air flow are critical
to achieve rated capacity and efficiency. Installation of
this product should follow all manufacturing refrigerant
charging and air flow instructions. Failure to confirm
proper charge and air flow may reduce energy
efficiency and shorten equipment life.
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
3
AHRI RATINGS
FULL LOAD
Model
Water Loop Heat Pump Ground Water Heat Pump Ground Loop Heat Pump